Name of the Corporate Debtor:

OM SHRI SHUBH LABH AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of (Of,ommenc.ement of Cl
Number: 1; Last 5 di

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

RbP: 05-05-2025; List of Creditors as on: 25-08-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Rahul Anand; Process
gitof registration number: 11955

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

474067153

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

473356125

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

6.85

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

711028

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

1620190102

1620190102

23.44

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

3068875

1589534

0.02

1063265

416076

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

3173189013

3173189013

45.92

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

16

2309726065

13

1642407696

23.77

12679810

654638559

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

7580241208

6910732470

0.00

14454103

655054635

NA
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