Name of the Corporate Debtor: OM SHRI SHUBH LABH AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 05-05-2025; List of Creditors as on: 25-08-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Rahul Anand; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11955

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	2	474067153	2	473356125	6.85	0	711028	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	3	1620190102	3	1620190102	23.44	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	3	3068875	3	1589534	0.02	0	1063265	416076	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	3173189013	2	3173189013	45.92	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	16	2309726065	13	1642407696	23.77	0	12679810	654638559	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		26	7580241208	23	6910732470	100.00	0	14454103	655054635	